Argus Marine Fuels Database: Alternative fuels vessels and supplier list

This is a sample extract of the data. Vessels using alternative fuels and alternative marine fuels suppliers by location data is updated monthly.

Color Line

Harvey Gulf
International Marine

Seaspan Ferries

Fortescue Future
Industries (FFI)

Elbdeich

Pan Ocean Ship
Management

Waterfront Shipping

Carnival Corporation -
AIDA Cruises

CMA CGM

Color Hybrid

Harvey Champion

Seaspan Reliant

Leveque

Elbblue

Sea Zhoushan

Leikanger

AlIDAnova

Containerships
Aurora

9824289

9581289

9764233

9418743

9504059

9844112

9725304

9781865

9814014

3,258

5,487

2,767

3,100

1,001

325,000

44,999

17,986

20,289

cruiseship

offshore supply
vessel

RoRo

offshore supply
vessel
containership
dry bulk carrier
tanker

cruiseship

containership

battery

battery

battery

ammonia, green

synthetic LNG

wind

methanol

fuel cell: hydrogen

bio-LNG

2019

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2016

2021

2021

2019

2012

2016

2010

2011

2021

2016

2018

2019



