Argus Marine Fuels Database: Alternative fuels vessels and supplier list

This is a sample extract of the data. Vessels using alternative fuels and alternative marine fuels suppliers by location data is updated monthly.

Shipowner	Vessel name	IMO vessel number	Vessel size, DWT	Vessel type	Alternative fuel type	Alternative fuel commission year	Year vessel was built
Color Line	Color Hybrid	9824289	3,258	cruiseship	battery	2019	2019
Harvey Gulf International Marine	Harvey Champion	9581289	5,487	offshore supply vessel	battery	2021	2012
Seaspan Ferries	Seaspan Reliant	9764233	2,767	RoRo	battery	2021	2016
Fortescue Future Industries (FFI)	Leveque	9418743	3,100	offshore supply vessel	ammonia, green	2022	2010
Elbdeich	Elbblue	9504059	1,001	containership	synthetic LNG	2021	2011
Pan Ocean Ship Management	Sea Zhoushan	9844112	325,000	dry bulk carrier	wind	2021	2021
Waterfront Shipping	Leikanger	9725304	44,999	tanker	methanol	2016	2016
Carnival Corporation - AIDA Cruises	AlDAnova	9781865	17,986	cruiseship	fuel cell: hydrogen	2021	2018
CMA CGM	Containerships Aurora	9814014	20,289	containership	bio-LNG	2021	2019

